
 

 

  
Uncontrolled when printed   

East West Railway Company – all rights reserved Date published – 10/05/2022 | 1 

Public drop-in event: Bedfordshire –18 

May 2022 

Shuttle bus services: routes and timetables 
 

 
For the public drop-in event we’ll hold in Bedfordshire at the Wyboston Lakes Resort on Wednesday 18 

May, we’ll be providing shuttle bus services through the local villages to ensure those residents without 

access to a private car, or those who do not feel comfortable accessing the venue by public transport, 

can join the event.  

 

To that purpose, we’ll run three shuttle bus services throughout the day. You can find their routes and 

timetables below.  

 

  



 

 

  
Uncontrolled when printed   

East West Railway Company – all rights reserved Date published – 10/05/2022 | 2 

The Northern Route 

 
Disclaimer: Times listed are subject to traffic delays and may change as a result of matters outside our control.  

 

Details 
• The bus running this service can accommodate up to 38 people each way. 

• On the way from Oakley to the Wyboston Lakes Resort, the bus will stop at each of the stops on 
the route. 

• On the way back from the Wyboston Lakes Resort to Oakley, the bus will only stop at those 
stops within the timetable requested by passengers. As this is subject to demand, the timings 
for the route back are only indicative. 

 

 

 

 

  

NORTHERN ROUTE 
Departure Station Rd & Lovell Rd roundabout Bus Stop, Oakley 13:00 15:30 18:00 

Hunter’s Close Bus Stop, Clapham 13:02 15:32 18:02 

All Saints Church, Milton Ernest 13:07 15:37 18:07 

Baptist Chapel Bus Stop, Thurleigh 13:12 15:42 18:12 

Colley Close Bus Stop, Colmworth 13:19 15:49 18:19 

Kimbolton Rd & St Neots Rd junction, Bolnhurst 13:23 15:53 18:23 

Wybridge Close & Weybridge junction, Keysoe 13:27 15:57 18:27 

Staploe West-end Bus Stop, Staploe Lane, Staploe 13:39 16:09 18:39 

The Willows Training centre, Wyboston Lakes 13:49 16:19 18:49 
Arrival 

 Driver mandatory break 50 mins 50 mins 55 mins 

Departure The Willows Training centre, Wyboston Lakes 14:40 17:10 19:45 

 Staploe West-end Bus Stop, Staploe Lane, Staploe 14:50 17:20 19:55 

 Wybridge Close & Weybridge junction, Keysoe 15:02 17:32 20:07 

 Kimbolton Rd & St Neots Rd junction, Bolnhurst 15:06 17:36 20:11 

 Colley Close Bus Stop, Colmworth 15:10 17:40 20:15 

 Baptist Chapel Bus Stop, Thurleigh 15:17 17:47 20:22 

 All Saints Church, Milton Ernest 15:22 17:52 20:27 

 Hunter’s Close Bus Stop, Clapham 15:27 17:57 20:32 

Arrival Station Rd & Lovell Rd roundabout Bus Stop, Oakley 15:29 17:59 20:34 



 

 

  
Uncontrolled when printed   

East West Railway Company – all rights reserved Date published – 10/05/2022 | 3 

The Southern Route 

 

Disclaimer: Times listed here are subject to traffic delays and may change as a result of matters outside our control.  

 

Details 
• The bus running this service can accommodate up to 38 people each way. 

• On the way from Turvey to the Wyboston Lakes Resort, the bus will stop at each of the stops on 

the route.  

• On the way back from the Wyboston Lakes Resort to Turvey, the bus will only stop at those 

stops within the timetable requested by passengers. As this is subject to demand, the timings 

for the route back are only indicative. 

 

 

 

 

 

SOUTHERN ROUTE 
Departure Turvey Pre-School Bus Stop, Turvey  13:15 15:40 18:05 

The Red Lion Bus Stop, Stevington  13:22 15:47 18:12 

Baptist Church Bus Stop, Bromham  13:27 15:52 18:17 

Gold Lane & Deep Spinney junction Bus Stop, 

Biddenham   
13:30 15:55 18:20 

The Hwy Bus Stop, Shortstown  13:41 16:06 18:31 

Kings Arms Bus Stop, Cardington  13:44 16:09 18:34 

Sheerhatch Primary School, Cople 13:46 16:11 18:36 

Station Road southern Bus Stop, Willington 13:49 16:14 18:39 

The Willows Training Centre, Wyboston Lakes 14:05 16:30 18:55 
Arrival 

 Driver mandatory break 50 mins 50 mins 1h 5 mins 

Departure The Willows Training Centre, Wyboston Lakes 14:55 17:20 20:00 

 Station Road southern Bus Stop, Willington 15:11 17:26 20:06 

 Sheerhatch Primary School, Cople 15:14 17:29 20:09 

 Kings Arms Bus Stop, Cardington 15:16 17:31 20:11 
 The Hwy Bus Stop, Shortstown 15:19 17:34 20:14 

 
Gold Lane & Deep Spinney junction Bus Stop, 
Biddenham   

15:30 17:45 20:25 

 Baptist Church Bus Stop, Bromham  15:33 17:48 20:28 

 The Red Lion Bus Stop, Stevington 15:38 17:53 20:33 
Arrival Turvey Pre-School Bus Stop, Turvey 15:40 17:55 20:35 



 

 

  
Uncontrolled when printed   

East West Railway Company – all rights reserved Date published – 10/05/2022 | 4 

 

The Central Route 

 
Disclaimer: Times listed here are subject to traffic delays and may change as a result of matters outside our control.  

 

Details 
• The bus running this service can accommodate up to 16 people.  

• This bus service will run in a loop, picking up and dropping off passengers at each stop. 

 

CENTRAL ROUTE – Circular 

Departure 

The Willows Training 

Centre, Wyboston 

Lakes 

 14:10 

D
ri

ve
r 

m
an

d
at

o
ry

 b
re

ak
 –

 2
0

 m
in

s 

 

15:25 

D
ri

ve
r 

m
an

d
at

o
ry

 b
re

ak
 –

 3
0

 m
in

s 

 

16:50 17:50 

D
ri

ve
r 

m
an

d
at

o
ry

 b
re

ak
 –

 2
0

 m
in

s 

 

19:00 

Drop 

off 

only 

20:00 
Drop 

off 
only 

 Roxton Rd & 

Chawston Lane 

junction Bus Stop, 

Chawston and 

Colesden 

13:20 14:20 15:35 17:00 18:00 19:10 20:10 

Village Green Bus 

Stop, High Street, 

Wilden 

13:29 14:29 15:44 17:09 18:09 19:19 20:19 

Horse and Jockey Bus 

Stop, Ravensden 
13:33 14:33 15:48 17:13 18:13 19:23 20:23 

Mowsbury Car Park 

Bus Stop, Brickhill 
13:38 14:38 15:52 17:17 18:17 19:28 20:28 

The Green Bus Stop, 

Renhold 
13:47 14:47 16:01 17:26 18:26 19:37 20:37 

The Golden Cross Bus 

Stop, Great Barford 
13:51 14:51 16:05 17:31 18:30 19:41 20:41 

Bedford Rd & Park Rd 

junction Bus Stop, 

Roxton 

13:54 14:54 16:08 17:33 18:33 19:44 20:44 

The Willows Training 

Centre, Wyboston 

Lakes 

14:01 15:01 16:15 17:40 18:40 19:51  
Arrival 


